
STREET AND AVENUE GPIDE 33

TWENTV-FIFTH — From the

liaT bet Twenty-fourth and
Twenty-sixth west to Por-

tola dr

Cross 8ts
Bay of S F

.

Massachusetts
Delaware . .

Maryland . .

Louisiana . .

Georgia ....
Micliiean . .

Illinois . . . -

Third
Tennessee

N
100
200
300
4U0
SOO
600
700
800

. 900

.1000 1001
Minnt^ota'. '. ^I-IJOO USl
Indiana 1200 1201
iJwa :. 1300 l.tni

Pennsylvania . .1400 1401
Mississippi . . -IJOO '^f'Texas ICOO 1001
Missouri ITOO 1701
Connecticut . .- -ISOO ISOI
Arkansas 1900 IDOl
Wisconsin . . . .21100 2001
Carolina 2100 210
Dt Haro 2200 2201
Itl.<*ie Island . .2.100 2301
Kansas 2400 240
Vermont 2500 2n0
San Bruno ar . . .2600 2001
rtah 2700 2701
Potreroav 2800 2,S01

Hampshire . . . 28.10 2851
Tork 2900 201)

Bryant 2n.'-,0 29.^1
Florida 3000 3001
Alabama 3050 30S1
Harrison 3100 (ol

Balmy -

—

—~

Trent at 3150 3151

Fofsom'.'.'. ;
'.

! 13200 3201
Horace „„,.,
Shotwcll 3250 3251

Howard'. '.' '. ' '. 13300 3301

gsr.-.;::::3350 335i
l.ilac

Mission 3400 3401
Osace al

Barlett 3450 3451
Orance al
Valencia 3500 3501
Poplar ....
.^an Jose av 3600 3001

3700 3701
3750 3751
3800 3801
3900 3901

MinnesoU . . . .1000 1001
Ueliaro 21011 211)1

Rhode Island ..2200 2201
Kansas 2300 2301
Vermont 2400 2401
San Bruno av . .2500 JoOl
Utah 2000 2001
Potrero av 2700 2701

Guerrero
Fair Oaks
Dolores .

Church .

Vicksburc
Sanchez 4000 4001
Noc 4100 4101
Castro 4200 4201
Diamond 4300 43111

Douclass 4400 4401
Homestead 4 500 4 501
Hoffman 400O 4C01
Fountain 4700 4701
Bumham 4800 480]
Hish
Pnrtnla dr ....

TWENTV-FIFTH AV — From
Sea ClilT av south to Torba.
{For Nos. see Nineteenth avl

TWENTY-FIRST—From the

hay bet Twentieth and
Twenty-second west to Grand
View av

Cross SIS N S
Bay of S F. . . . 100 101
Ma&sacbusetta . . 2 1

Vermont 2400 2401
Potrero av 2600 20O1

' Hampshire . . . .2650 2651
York 2700 2701
Bryant 2750 2751
Florida 2800 2801
Alabama 2850 2851
Harrison 2900 2001
Treat av 2950 2951
Folsom 3000 3001
Shotwcll 3050 3051
Howard 3100 3101
Capp 3150 3151
MiB.sion 3200 3201
San Carlos ....
Barilett
Lexington
Valencia 3300 3301
Guerrero 3400 3401
Ames
Fair Oaks
Quane
Dolores 3500 3501
Chattanooga . . .

Church 3600 3601
Sanchex 3700 3701
Noe 3800 3801
Cnatro 3900 3901

Hampshire.. .-2750 2751
York 2800 2S01
Bryaiit' 2850 2S5I
Florida.- 2900 2901
Alabama 2950 29ol
Harrison 3000 3001

Tr°iat'aV.'. :'.'.'. 3050 3051

FoL™'. .::::3ioo sioi
Shotwell 3150 3151
Howard 3200 3201

g|;gr;-.:::::8250 325i

Mission". '.".:: '.3300 3301

Bartfet? .".;. 13350 3351

?X?lia°'.-.-:; 13400 3401

sa!;'"jmiav:::35oo 3501
Guerrero 3000 3001
Fair Oaks 3650 3051

dXm'. .::::37oo 3701
Mersey n-n
Cliattnnooga . .-3i50 .H.^i

Church 3800 3801
Vicksburg . . . .3850 38^1
Sanchez 3000 3901
Noe 4000 4001
Castro 4100 4101
Diamond 4200 4:201

Douglass 4300 430
Homestead . . .

——— VrX,
Hoffman av . . . .4400 4401
Fountain
Burnham 4500 4501
I'ortola dr . . . . (e) (e)

TWENTY-FOURTH AV—From
I'residio Rcsen'fttion Bouth

to Yorbn. (For Nos. see

Nineteenth av)

TWENTY-NINTH—From west
side Mission bet Valley and
Dav west to Fowler av

Cross Sts N S
Mission 2 1

Tiffany av . . . .

San Jose av . . . . 100
Dolores 200
Church 300

TWENTY-SECOND AV— ! rom
Presidio Raservation south to

Yorba. (For Nos. see Nine-
teenth av)

TWENTY - SEVENTH —From
wiist side San Jose av bet

Army and Duncan west to

Stanford Hei([hts av
N

100
200
300
400
500
GOO

000

101
201
301
401
601
001

701
801
001

.1000 1001

.1200 1201

.1300 1301
LV (e) (e)

100 101

Fair Oaks 3450 34S1
Quane
Dolores 3500 350]
Mersey
Chattanooga . ..3550 3551
Severn

. .3000 3601

101
201
301
401
501
001
701
801
901

101
201
301
401
501
601

CotlinRwood . .

.


